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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 09:14:32 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1375 (Rat #0627) General Bill, By T.E. Smith

A Bill to provide that the provisions of Act 271 of 1985, which relate to the tax millage levied and collected for the benefit of
the Fire Districts in Florence County do not apply to the boundary line between the Sardis-Timmonsville Fire Department and
the Howe Springs Fire Department.

06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/10/86
06/11/86
06/17/86
06/18/86
06/19/86
06/19/86
06/24/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3653
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-3653
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3653
Read second time SJ-3759

Read third time and sent to House SJ-3760

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3914
Read second time HJ-3916

Read third time and enrolled

Ratified R 627

Vetoed by Governor
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