

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1375 (Rat #0627) General Bill, By T.E. Smith

A Bill to provide that the provisions of Act 271 of 1985, which relate to the tax millage levied and collected for the benefit of the Fire Districts in Florence County do not apply to the boundary line between the Sardis-Timmonsville Fire Department and the Howe Springs Fire Department.

06/05/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc	SJ-3653
06/05/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day	SJ-3653
06/05/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day	SJ-3653
06/10/86	Senate	Read second time	SJ-3759
06/11/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House	SJ-3760
06/17/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference	HJ-3914
06/18/86	House	Read second time	HJ-3916
06/19/86	House	Read third time and enrolled	
06/19/86		Ratified R 627	
06/24/86		Vetoed by Governor	